
286

SO
CK

ET
S 

AN
D 

DR
IV

E T
OO

LS
3/

8"
 D

RI
VE

Knurled Handle, High-Polished Chrome Finish
Product Code Description Length (Inches)
B-40B Flex Handle 8 9/16

B-20A Sliding T-Handle 7 15/16

B-15 Speeder Handle 18
Fed. Spec: ANSI B107.10M

Features
•	 Chrome plating provides increased protection from rust and corrosion.
•	 Drive handles provide extra leverage with greater strength than ratchets.

•	 Speeder handle is ideal for fast turn down of fasteners.

High-Polished Chrome Finish
Product Code Description Length (Inches)
B-101 Extension 1 1/2

B-108 Extension 3
B-110 Extension 6
B-115 Extension 11
B-118 Extension 18
BFE-8 Flexible Extension 8
B-140A Universal Joint 2
B-70 Ratchet Spinner Disk 1 1/4

Fed. Spec: ANSI B107.10M

WSB-5XT   5 Piece Extension Set in Pouch – 049605
Contents Include:
Product Code Size (Inches) Product Code Size (Inches)
B-101 1 1/2 B-115 11
B-108 3 B-118 18
B-110 6

Features
•	 Chrome plating provides increased protection from rust and corrosion.
•	 Flexible extension is designed for low torque applications in limited access areas.
•	 Ball and spring socket retention.

•	 Spinner disk is ideal for fast turn down of fasteners.

High-Polished Chrome and Black Industrial Finish
Product Code Length (Inches) Male End (Inches) Female End (Inches)

Chrome Finish
BS-130 1 5/16 1/2 3/8

Black Industrial Finish
BS-130B 1 5/16 1/2 3/8

BS-131BF 1 5/16 3/8 1/2

Fed. Spec: ANSI B107.10M

Features
•	 Ball and spring socket retention.

B-40B

B-15

B-20A

B-101

B-108

B-110

B-70

B-115

B-140A

BFE-8

WSB-5XT

BS-131BF

BS-130B

BS-130

3/8" DRIVE HANDLES

3/8" DRIVE ADAPTORS

3/8" DRIVE EXTENSIONS AND ACCESSORIES




