

3/8" DRIVE HANDLES

Knurled Handle, High-Polished Chrome Finish

Product Code	Description	Length (Inches)
B-40B	Flex Handle	8 9/16
B-20A	Sliding T-Handle	7 15/16
B-15	Speeder Handle	18

Fed. Spec: ANSI B107.10M

Features



- Chrome plating provides increased protection from rust and corrosion.
- Drive handles provide extra leverage with greater strength than ratchets.
- · Speeder handle is ideal for fast turn down of fasteners.



3/8" DRIVE EXTENSIONS AND ACCESSORIES

High-Polished Chrome Finish

Product Code	Description	Length (Inches)
B-101	Extension	1 1/2
B-108	Extension	3
B-110	Extension	6
B-115	Extension	11
B-118	Extension	18
BFE-8	Flexible Extension	8
B-140A	Universal Joint	2
B-70	Ratchet Spinner Disk	1 1/4

Fed. Spec: ANSI B107.10M

WSB-5XT 5 Piece Extension Set in Pouch - 049605 **Contents Include:**

Product Code	Size (Inches)	Product Code	Size (Inches)
B-101	1 1/2	B-115	11
B-108	3	B-118	18
R-110	6	1	

- · Chrome plating provides increased protection from rust and corrosion.
- · Flexible extension is designed for low torque applications in limited access areas.
- · Ball and spring socket retention.
- Spinner disk is ideal for fast turn down of fasteners.





WILLIAMS

3/8" DRIVE ADAPTORS

High-Polished Chrome and Black Industrial Finish						
Product Code	Length (Inches)	Male End (Inches)	Female End (Inches)			
Chrome Finish						
BS-130	1 5/16	1/2	3/8			
Black Industrial Finish						
BS-130B	1 5/16	1/2	3/8			
BS-131BF	1 5/16	3/8	1/2			
Fed. Spec: ANSI B107.10M			N US			

Features

· Ball and spring socket retention.

















